
June 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,862

1 123.02 7,800 -62 12,221 6 4,155 7,986 102 3

2 122.94 7,764 -36 10,230 0 4,158 5,985 102 3

3 123.14 7,857 93 9,053 0 4,162 4,738 102 4

4 122.93 7,760 -97 9,001 0 4,208 4,736 102 4

5 122.54 7,584 -176 8,920 0 4,202 4,702 102 3

6 122.30 7,476 -108 8,896 9 4,213 4,623 102 3

7 122.39 7,517 41 8,966 25 4,210 4,606 102 2

8 122.41 7,526 9 8,973 40 4,205 4,618 102 3

9 122.63 7,625 99 9,055 50 4,211 4,638 102 4

10 123.14 7,857 232 8,191 50 4,138 3,782 102 2

11 122.98 7,782 -75 7,892 50 4,103 3,672 102 3

12 122.31 7,481 -301 7,761 50 4,134 3,625 102 2

13 121.90 7,299 -182 7,871 50 4,203 3,605 102 3

14 122.53 7,580 281 7,251 45 4,206 2,753 102 3

15 122.08 7,377 -203 6,495 35 4,237 2,219 102 4

16 122.99 7,787 410 6,231 35 4,240 1,643 102 4

17 123.33 7,946 159 5,646 35 4,313 1,112 102 4

18 123.62 8,082 136 5,184 33 4,567 408 102 5

19 122.84 7,719 -363 4,950 25 5,002 0 102 4

20 123.04 7,810 91 5,163 25 4,515 472 102 3

21 123.45 8,003 193 5,225 25 4,997 0 102 4

22 123.54 8,045 42 4,780 27 4,627 0 102 3

23 123.46 8,007 -38 4,226 37 4,103 0 102 3

24 123.78 8,158 151 4,133 45 3,906 0 102 4

25 123.75 8,144 -14 4,065 45 3,921 0 102 4

26 123.27 7,918 -226 3,985 45 3,948 0 102 4

27 123.29 7,927 9 4,111 45 3,955 0 102 4

28 123.80 8,167 240 4,206 45 3,934 0 102 4

29 123.74 8,139 -28 4,036 45 3,899 0 102 4

30 123.95 8,238 99 4,106 45 3,904 0 102 5

TOTALS 376 200,823 967 126,576 69,923 3,060 105

ACRE-FEET 376 398,332 1,918 251,063 138,692 6,070 208

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 251,063 Folsom South Canal 1,918
Spill 138,692 Hatchery 6,070

Total = 397,743
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